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CARRIE
JETTE SCHEIB

21840
21841
21842

21843
21844
21845

47 cm
20 cm
23 cm
0,5 kg
Ø 10 cm ht. 2 cm

cotton 
metal

E27
No
Yes
15W max
no

X cm
X cm
X cm
X kg
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II

BOX 1

PENDANT LAMP CARRIE M


